
INFECTIOUS DISEASES SOCIETY OF NEW JERSEY
2016-2017 NORTHERN NEW JERSEY ID ROUNDS SCHEDULE

June 1‐5, 2016 ICAAC 56TH ANNUAL MEETING New Orleans, LA

October 26‐October 30 2016 IDSA, ID WEEK New Orleans, LA

2016 LOCATION CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE
October 12, 2016 Overlook Medical Center Dr. M. Sultana (908) 233‐0895

amh20301@yahoo.com

November 10, 2016 Statewide ID Rounds Dr. M. Weinstein (732) 235‐7710
RWJ Medical School elvin.p.weinstein@rwjms.rutgers.edu

Medical Education Building, 108B

November 16,2016 APIC, NNJ & SNJ Symposium Judy Leschek (732) 321‐7539
Forsgate Country Club jleschek@jfkhealth.org

December 7, 2016 East Orange VA Medical Center Dr. R. Eng (973) 668‐3466
rhkeng@post.harvard.edu

Dr. A. Sonyey (973) 676‐1000, x2355
Alexandra.Sonyey2@va.gov

December 14, 2016 Hackensasck Medical Center Dr. S. Sperber (551) 996‐2070
ssperber@hackensackumc.org

2017 LOCATION CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE
January 11, 2017 Trinitas Medical Center Dr. W. Farrer (908) 994‐5010

wfarrer@trinitas.org

January 25, 2017 University Hospital Dr. R. Kapila (973) 972‐4802
kapilaraa@njms.rutgers.edu

Dr. L. Dever (973) 972‐4830



INFECTIOUS DISEASES SOCIETY OF NEW JERSEY
2016-2017 NORTHERN NEW JERSEY ID ROUNDS SCHEDULE

deverll@umdnj.rutgers.edu

February 8, 2017 Morristown Medical Center Dr. J. Kessler (973) 971‐6293
Brady Shinn Board Room, Level B jason.kessler@atlantichealth.org

March 8, 2017 Hackensasck Medical Center Dr. S. Sperber (551) 996‐2070
ssperber@hackensackumc.org

March 22, 2017 St. Michael's Medical Center Dr. J. Boghossian (973) 449‐8960
St. Joseph's Medical Center JCKBOGH@AOL.COM

Dr. Jin Suh (973) 754‐2256
jinsuh05@gmail.com

Bernadette (973) 877‐5489
bernadette@smmcnj.org

Doreen (973) 877‐5212
dbenedetto@primehealthcare.com

April 26, 2017 Beth Israel Medical Center Dr. E. Bishburg (973) 926‐5212
ebishburg@barnabashealth.org

5/3/2017 or 5/10/17 IDSNJ Annual Clinical Symposium Tentative Dates
Renaissance Woodbridge Hotel & Conference Center Iselin, NJ

May 17, 2017 Trinitas Medical Center Dr. W. Farrer (908) 994‐5010
wfarrer@trinitas.org

May 31, 2017 Overlook Medical Center Dr. M. Sultana (908) 233‐0895
amh20301@yahoo.com

June 7, 2017 Fellows Research Dinner
Forsgate Country Club
Monrow Township


